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Regio B kampioenschappen
Hoogezand, 7- - 8-12-2019

Programmanr. 7
7-12-2019 - 11:45

Dames, 4 x 100m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang

Junioren 4 en later

1
2
NG

Aqua 68 2
Wetterwille 2
ZPC Hoogeveen 1

Senioren Open
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de Granaet 1

De Wellerobben 1
Polaris 1

Aqua 68 1
Wetterwille 1
Azuro 1

TriVia 1

Aqualero 1
HZ&PC Heerenveen 1
Dz&Pc 1

ZPC Nova 6

ZPC Nova 5

vereniging

Aqua 68
Wetterwille
ZPC Hoogeveen

de Granaet

De Wellerobben
ZC Polaris
Aqua 68
Wetterwille
Azuro

TriVia
Aqualero
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&Pc

ZPC Nova

ZPC Nova

inschrijftijd

5:38.65
5:45.37
5:41.79

4:59.87
5:11.18
5:11.68
5:15.20
5:20.81
5:20.18
5:29.70
5:36.47
5:43.56
5:50.84
6:23.80
4:58.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141
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7-12-2019 12:45 - pagina 1



